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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Solbo7004
All Around

9.200 9.000 9.1009.350 36.650
2 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Symara Palmer7194
Somersault

9.000 9.000 9.5509.000 36.550
4 4T 5T 1 2 

2 

Nicole Calawa7033
Brodericks

9.100 9.050 8.4009.100 35.650
3 2 4 9 3 

3 

Lahari Lingam7000
All Around

8.900 8.800 8.9008.800 35.400
5T 7T 8T 3T 4 

4 

Sadie Wingert7191
Somersault

8.500 9.100 8.7509.000 35.350
10 1 6T 7T 5 

5 

Sabrina Sroka7005
All Around

9.300 8.600 8.7508.600 35.250
1 11 10T 8T 6 

6 

Ava Gomes7196
Somersault

8.700 8.900 8.1509.300 35.050
7 5 2 10T 7 

7 

Caitlin Goodwin7195
Somersault

8.900 8.700 8.9008.300 34.800
6T 10 13 4T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Donahue7197
Somersault

8.600 8.800 8.1009.200 34.700
8T 8T 3 12 9 

9 

Isabelle Denmark7192
Somersault

8.000 8.850 8.8008.400 34.050
12 6 12 6 10 

10 

Jessica Gustafson7045
Gymport

8.300 8.750 8.1508.600 33.800
11 9 11T 11T 11 

11 

Hannah Calawa7032
Brodericks

7.900 8.200 8.8508.800 33.750
13 12 9T 5 12 

12 

Kathleen Valutkevich7006
All Around

8.600 8.000 7.8509.000 33.450
9T 13 7T 13 13 

13 
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